
Pos 

MX 125 2T 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

MX 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

MX Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

250 

22 

100 

285 

797 

971 

197 

549 

9 

88 

403 

697 

976 

96 

350 

97 

80 

970 

148 

Name 

NOVAK Matej 

ZAFRAN Timotej 

BERIC Bruno 

MOTALN Lenart 

SELKO Anej 

PETANJEK David 

STERPIN Matija 

IVANDIC Simun 

KUNIC Luka 

LAMOT Luka 

SVENSSON Neo 

JAJETIC Luka 

JAJETIC Matija 

LOZAR Dominik 

HRANIC Nikola 

KELAVA Matija 

SOKOLOVIC Renato 

RAKOVIC Antonio 

DESPIC Danijel 

Club / Team 

MK Bedekovcina/MX Garaza350 RT 

SLO 

MK MX Sipek 

MK Bedekovcina 

MCK 97 

MCK 97/MX Academy Rens#1 

MKK Calderiva 

MK MX Karlovac 

MK MX Sipek 

MK MX Sipek 

SVE 

MCK Moslavina 

MCK Moslavina 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MK Bedekovcina/MX Garaza350 RT 

MK Kelava 97/MX Academy Rens#1 

MK MX Sipek 

MCK 97/MX Academy Rens#1 

MK MX Sipek 

Motorcycle 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

13 

13 

13 

15 

15 

15 

14 

13 

Total Tm 

25:24.049 

26:11.207 

26:20.724 

26:21.634 

26:08.633 

25:16.893 

25:38.894 

25:39.359 

25:49.187 

26:25.612 

26:28.108 

25:31.679 

26:24.136 

26:37.364 

24:48.717 

25:21.400 

26:31.348 

25:27.967 

25:26.733 

Diff 

47.158 

56.675 

57.585 

1 Lap 

22.001 

22.466 

32.294 

1:08.719 

1:11.215 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

32.683 

1:42.631 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

Sorted on Laps
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Clerk of the Course: MIOČ Zoran 

Jury President: MARGETIĆ Srećko 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

28.176 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.418 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

97 - KELAVA Matija 

MX RAKOV POTOK - EMN 20/2915;M04-06;B-06 

1st RACE / 1. UTRKA 

SENIORI 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:37:55 

Draga 0,000 km 

29.6.2025. 15:40 


